Non-Recurrent Pressures and Income Schedule 2021-24

Finance
Reduction in Restaurant Income
Total Finance

Human Resources & Organisational Development,
Culture & Leisure

Council Elections

Total Human Resources & Organisational Development,
Culture & Leisure

Regeneration, Commercial and Economy
Northumberland Local Plan review

Gypsy and Traveller Local Plan document

Total Regeneration, Commercial and Economy

Total Non-Recurrent Pressures and Income

2021-22
£000

50

50

750

750

425
100
525

1,325

2022-23
£000

425
140
565

565

Appendix 5

2023-24
£000

52



